
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.93 620 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.28 609 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.39 605 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.54 600 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

55.79 592 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.81 591 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.91 588 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.09 583 H 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.16 580 H 02/12/18 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

56.29 576 H 03/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

56.46 571 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.54 569 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.67 565 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.91 558 H 18/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.00 555 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.02 555 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.13 551 H 15/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

57.18 550 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.30 546 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.73 534 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Swansea Uni 3

57.85 531 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.91 529 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.08 525 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.09 524 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

58.18 522 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.19 522 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.19 522 H 03/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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58.19 522 H 03/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

58.27 520 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.33 518 H 24/06/17 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017 Aldershot  4

58.59 511 H 27/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

58.80 506 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Rushmoor Ryl 1

59.74 482 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

59.97 477 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.13 473 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.14 473 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.24 470 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.63 461 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.66 460 F 15/10/22 Neath ASC Open Meet Swansea  1

1:00.70 460 F 05/06/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:00.71 459 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:01.26 447 H 12/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:01.43 443 H 06/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

1:01.73 437 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:01.95 432 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

1:02.09 429 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:02.30 425 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:02.51 421 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:07.11 340 H 11/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:10.51 293 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.83 266 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:18.02 216 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:28.25 149 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:28.28 149 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:31.55 134 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.66 460 F 15/10/22 Neath ASC Open Meet Swansea  1

57.73 534 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Swansea Uni 3

55.81 591 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

55.54 600 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

55.39 605 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.28 609 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

54.93 620 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.13 551 H 15/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

56.09 583 H 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.18 550 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.30 546 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.29 576 H 03/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

56.46 571 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.16 580 H 02/12/18 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

56.54 569 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.91 588 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

55.79 592 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.67 565 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Rushmoor Ryl 1

56.91 558 H 18/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.09 524 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

58.27 520 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.18 522 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.19 522 H 03/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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58.19 522 H 03/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

58.80 506 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.33 518 H 24/06/17 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017 Aldershot  4

57.02 555 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.91 529 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.00 555 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

57.85 531 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.19 522 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.08 525 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

58.59 511 H 27/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:00.70 460 F 05/06/16 Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:00.24 470 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

59.74 482 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.71 459 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.63 461 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.13 473 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

59.97 477 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:00.14 473 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:01.43 443 H 06/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

1:01.26 447 H 12/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:02.09 429 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:01.73 437 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:02.30 425 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:01.95 432 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

1:07.11 340 H 11/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:02.51 421 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:10.51 293 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.83 266 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:18.02 216 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:28.25 149 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:28.28 149 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:31.55 134 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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